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EATON RD
EDGEWATER DR
EDGEWATER LN
EDGEWOOD ST
EDWARDEL RD

ELDER RD
ELIOT RD
ELIZABETH CIR
ELLICOTT ST
ELLIS ST
ELMWOOD RD
EMERSON PL
EMERSON RD
ENSLIN RD
EVANS RD
EVELYN RD
EVERGREEN RD
FAIR OAKS PARK
FAIRFAX RD
FAIRFIELD ST
FAIRLAWN ST
FAIRVIEW RD
FALCON ST
FARLEY POND LN
FARNHAM CIR
FAY LN
FENTON RD
FERNDALE RD
FIRST AVE
FISHER ST
FLETCHER RD
FOREST ST
FOURTH AVE
FOX HILL RD
FRANCES ST
FRANK ST
FRANKLIN ST
FREEMAN PL
FREMONT ST
FULLER BROOK AVE
FULLER RD
GAGE ST

GARDEN ST
GARFIELD ST
GARY RD
GATEWOOD DR
GAY ST
GAYLAND RD
GENEVA TER
GEORGE AGGOTT RD
GEORGE ST
GERBER CIR
GIBSON ST
GILBERT RD
GLEN GARY RD
GLEN TER
GLENDALE RD
GLENDOON RD
GLENWOOD RD
GLOVER RD
GORDON RD
GOULD ST
GRANT ST
GRASMERE RD
GREAT PLAIN AVE
GREAT PLAIN TER
GREEN ST
GREENDALE AVE
GREENDALE TER
GREENOUGH ST
GREENWOOD AVE
GROSVENOR RD
GROVE ST
GUILD RD
HAMILTON PL
HAMLIN LN
HAMPTON AVE
HANCOCK RD
HARDING RD

HARRIS AVE
HARVARD CIR
HASENFUS CIR
HAWTHORN AVE
HAZEL LN
HAZELTON AVE
HEATH ST
HELEN RD
HEMLOCK ST
HENDERSON ST
HEWETT CIR
HIGH ROCK ST
HIGH ST
HIGHGATE ST
HIGHLAND AVE
HIGHLAND CIR
HIGHLAND CT
HIGHLAND PL
HIGHLAND TER
HIGHVIEW ST
HILL ST
HILLCREST RD
HILLSIDE AVE
HOLLAND ST
HOLLAND TER
HOLLOW RIDGE RD
HOLMES ST
HOMESTEAD PARK
HOMSY LN
HOOVER RD
HORACE ST
HOWE RD
HOWLAND ST
HUNNEWELL ST
HUNNEWELL TER
HUNTERS WAY
HUNTING RD

INA RD
INGLESIDE RD
INTERVALE RD
IVY RD
JAMES AVE
JARVIS CIR
JAYNE RD
JENNA CIR
JENNIFER CIR
JOHN ST
JULIA RD
JUNCTION ST
KEARNEY RD
KEITH PL
KENDRICK ST
KENNEY ST
KENT RD
KERRYDALE RD
KIMBALL ST
KINGSBURY ST
LA SALLE RD
LAKE DR
LAKIN ST
LANCASTER RD
LANTERN LN
LARKSPUR RD
LAUREL CIR
LAUREL DR
LAWRENCE RD
LAWTON RD
LEDGE ST
LEE RD
LEHIGH RD
LESTER ST
LEWIS ST
LEXINGTON AVE
LINCOLN ST

LINDBERGH AVE
LINDEN ST
LIVINGSTON CIR
LOCUST LN
LOIS LN
LONGACRE RD
LONGFELLOW RD
LOUART DR
LUDWIG RD
LYNN RD
MACKINTOSH AVE
MALLARD RD
MANN AVE
MANNING ST
MANSON RD
MAP HILL DR
MAPLE CT
MAPLE PL
MAPLE ST
MAPLE TER
MARANT DR
MARK LEE RD
MARKED TREE RD
MARR RD
MARSH RD
MARSHALL ST
MARY CHILTON RD
MASON RD
MASONIC WAY
MAY ST
MAYFLOWER RD
MAYO AVE
MCCULLOCH ST
MEADOW LN
MEADOWBROOK RD
MEETINGHOUSE CIR
MELLEN ST

MELROSE AVE
MELVERN RD
MEMORIAL CIR
MERCER RD
MEREDITH CIR
MILLER ST
MILLS RD
MORLEY ST
MORNINGSIDE RD
MORTON ST
MOSELEY AVE
MT VERNON AVE
MURPHY RD
MYRTLE ST
NARDONE RD
NEEDHAMDALE RD
NEHOIDEN ST
NEVADA RD
NEWBURY PARK
NEWELL AVE
NICHOLS RD
NOANETT RD
NORFOLK ST
NORMAN RD
NORTH HILL AVE
NORWICH RD
NOYES ST
OAK HILL RD
OAK KNOLL TER
OAK ST
OAKCREST RD
OAKHURST CIR
OAKLAND AVE
OLD FARM RD
OLD GREENDALE AVE
OLIN WAY
OTIS ST

OVERLOOK RD
OXBOW RD
PAGE RD
PAINE RD
PANDOLF LN
PARISH RD
PARK AVE
PARKER RD
PARKINSON ST
PARKLAND RD
PARKMAN WAY
PARKVALE RD
PAUL REVERE RD
PEACEDALE CIR
PEACEDALE RD
PENNSYLVANIA AVE
PERRAULT RD
PERRY DR
PERSHING RD
PETRINI CIR
PHEASANT LANDING RD
PHEASANT RD
PICKERING PL
PICKERING ST
PILGRIM RD
PINE GROVE ST
PINE HILL DR
PINE ST
PINEWOOD RD
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT TER
PLYMOUTH RD
POND ST
POWDER HOUSE CIR
POWERS ST
PRINCE ST
PROSPECT ST

PUTNAM ST
PYTHIAS CIR
RAE AVE
REDINGTON RD
RESERVOIR AVE
RESERVOIR PK
RESERVOIR ST
RICHARD RD
RICHARDSON DR
RICHDALE RD
RIDGEWAY AVE
RIDGEWAY TER
RIVARD RD
RIVER PARK ST
RIVERBEND LN
RIVERSIDE ST
ROBINWOOD AVE
ROCKWOOD LN
ROLLING LN
ROSALIE RD
ROSCOE ST
ROSEGATE RD
ROSEMARY ST
ROSEMARY WAY
RUSSELL RD
RYBURY HILLWAY
SACHEM RD
SAINT CLOUD AVE
SAINT MARY ST
SARGENT ST
SAVOY RD
SCHOOL ST
SCOTT RD
SEABEDS WAY
SECOND AVE
SHADY LN
SHERMAN ST

SHIRLEY RD
SMITH ST
SOUTH CT
SOUTH ST
SOUTHFIELD CT
SOUTHWOOD LN
SPRING RD
SPRINGDALE RD
STANDISH RD
STARR RIDGE RD
STERLING RD
STEVENS RD
STEWART RD
STOCKDALE RD
STONECREST DR
STONEFIELD CT
STONEHURST RD
STRATFORD RD
SUMMIT RD
SUNNYSIDE RD
SUNSET RD
SURREY LN
SUTTON RD
SYLVAN RD
TAMARACK LN
TANGLEWOOD RD
TAYLOR ST
THIRD AVE
THORNTON RD
THORPE RD
THURSTON LN
TILLOTSON RD
TOLMAN ST
TOWER AVE
TROUT POND LN
TRUEMAN ST
TUDOR RD

TV PL
UNION ST
UPLAND RD
UPLAND TER
UTICA RD
VALLEY RD
VARA LN
VILLAGE LN
VIRGINIA RD
WACHUSETT RD
WALKER LN
WALNUT CT
WALNUT ST
WARE RD
WARREN ST
WASHBURN AVE
WASHINGTON AVE
WAYNE RD
WEBSTER PARK
WEBSTER ST
WELLESLEY AVE
WELLESLEY AVE EXT
WENDLING RD
WEST ST
WEXFORD ST
WHITE PINE RD
WHITING WAY
WHITMAN RD
WHITNEY WAY
WHITTIER RD
WILDALE CIR
WILDWOOD DR
WILLIAM ST
WILLOW ST
WILSHIRE PARK
WILSONS LN
WINDING RIVER RD

WINDSOR RD
WINFIELD ST
WINSLOW RD
WOODBINE CIR
WOODBURY DR
WOODLAWN AVE
WOODLEDGE RD
WOODS END DR
WOODWORTH RD
WYOMING AVE
YALE RD
YURICK RD

J4
F9
E8
I11
G12
J8, K8
H6
J10
K10
J9
H3
H5
J9
H5
J8
J9
G3
I3
G8
H3, I2
K8
G3
F10
H6
H5
J6
J5
J7
K9
F10, F11
C9
J8, J9
I3

F10
I6
K11
F7, G7
H6
G11
K8, K9
J9
K10
G8
G10
G5
J8
F10
G5
G8
I4
F9
I9, I10
G9
E8
G4
I1
E11
J10, K9, K10
I3
I7, I8, J7
F5, F6
I6
G13
G14
F6
J4
D8, E8
I11, I12
H2
H7

H7
E11
E8
H11
I1
C8
G5
H6
F10
H3
G5
D14, E10, F7, I2
I2
G11
H9
A12, D12, E13
I3, J3
J6
H10
H9, H11, H13
J11
I6
F5
F5
I9
H10
K9
J7
J7
F10
G7
I6
J10
I9, I10
C9
H5
I10

E12
E11
G4
I3
H6
E14
I5
E7
G9
E11
G5
H6
H2
G7
H7
I7
I5
I5
K9, K10
H9, I11, J12
F11, G11
K9
I7, I8
H9
K10
K10
I7
K10, K11
K10
I7
F7
F7
I9, I10
J12
I13
I8
J7, K7, K8

H3, H4
G6
G8
I8, I9
I3
K10, K11
H11
H11, H12
K9
J10
H4
H2
H9
J8
K10, K11
I8
G10, G11
J7, J8
G13
F8
I5
G6
G11
J4, J5
D13, E14
H12
E5, F6
K4, K5
I12
F11
H4
I3
H10
I3
E8
K10
G9

H8, H9
H10
H3, H4
F12
F9
H11
J8, J9
I11
F9
G4
I8
F10
H6
I10
F6
H9
I10
G5
I10
H3, I3, I4
H10
G4
D7, F8, G9, I9, K11
J9
J11
I5, J6, K8, K12
L10
H5
I9
K10
B10, B11
H5
I2
K12
I3
F8, G8
G10

I10, J10
H4
H6
J8, J9
I5
J8
H11
J8
I8
G10
H3
F9, G11, H12
I6
J8, K7, K8
H5, H8, H9, J3
J3
H8
H9
J3, J4
J4
G4
J7, J8, J9, J10
H5, H6, H7
I8
I8
G7
I8
I7
G2
I6, I7
H3, H4
F8
H10, I11
G4, H5, H6
H5
I1
I5, J6

J8
J9
L10, L11
J9
I7
G6, G7
I5
F9
G4
H3
G7
H11
I3
H9
J6, K5
K9
G9
I10
H10
H8
I7
H8
G3, G4
K10
H11, H12
I11
I11
H11
J8
K11
I2
H3
C9
G4
G8, G9
I6
H9, H10

I7
G9, G10, G11
J11
B11
K9
K11
H7
G5
G6
H4
E7
F8
K10
I6, I7, I8, I9
H5
E6
H9
G10
H9, H10
G9, H9
G13
H6
F10, G9, G10
I12
H10
G9
D7
E7
H7
H8
E7, E8
I9, I10
H6
G8
G8
F8
H6

I8, I9
I11
G11
H6
G8
G10
I5
I8
J8, J9
H7
E13
J9
G11
G10
G7
K11, K12
F7, G8, G9
I6, J6
J10
G8, G9
J8
H3, I4
H11, I11
J11
F8
L10, L11
F8, F9
J7
G9
G10, H10
G10
H11
H8
K11
L9
E7
I9

G10
D13
I8
G8
I5
G6, G7
H6, I5
I6, J6
I9
H3
H12
J11
I6, J6, J7
L11
L11
H8
G7
G10
G6
K8
C11
F8
H9
H8, H9
D7
G4, H5
B11
D11, D12
I9, I10
H10
H10
J9, J10
F9
D7
I8
J9, J10
G9

H5, I4
G7
J8
H11, H12
I1
I2
I2, I3
K9
G12
I6, J7
J9, J10
J10
G9
I2, I3
H13
J3
G11
K9
F6
J6
H3
H3
G7, G8, H7
H7
E13
K8
I5
K8
H2
I9, J9
J7, J8
H10
E12
H2
J4
J9
H2

G6
F9
J12
E14, G13, I12, K11
H13
G13
I6
F12
E8
E11
L11
I9, I10
E8
E7, D8
H13
H13
G12
E12, E13, F13
G11
H4
G5
H11
I11
G11
H8
G7
G4
J5
J9, K9
I6
K11
G7
F9
I6, I7
G9
H7
K8, K9

I4
H6
I8
I8
I5
L10, L11
I2
E12
I6
J9
D13, E13
G9
G9
F9, G8, G9
H8, H10, H12
G9
I8, J7, J9
G4, H4
I9
H3, H5, I9, I12
G3
H3
J9
G6, H6
I3
E12, F12
E7, E8
C12
C8
K10, K11
G5
I12
H4
G10
J9, J10
E14
A11

E13, F13
F8
D7
I5
K9
I9
J7, J8
F12
H12
J8, J9
H4
G11

ROAD INDEX

Town of Needham
Massachusetts

µ
0 0.5 1 1.50.25

Miles

All data is for display and planning purposes only and
should not be considered accurate, current or complete.
The Town of Needham assumes no liability for misuse
or alteration of this data.
This map portrays roads that have been constructed and
are in general use for vehicular traffic.  Marked portions
of one-way roads should not be considered to be
comprehensive.
Road data was updated based on April 2009 aerial
photographs & includes data from the Town of Needham
Department of Public Works, Engineering Division.
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Road Index Grid
Selected Zoning Districts

'­ Other Schools
²³ Religious Centers
ù Day Care & Preschools
#* Misc. Sites

500 ft from points of interest

Buffers of 500 were created from specified parcels containing a school, religious center,
day care, preschool, park or other site.  This does not accurately reflect the true position or area
of each type of facility within the confines of a parcel.  This map is for planning purposes only.
The Town of Needham assumes no liability from misuse of this product.

Points of Interest

H 8

K 9
H 3
G 10
G 6

I 7
I 10
F 9

'­SH

'­N
'­MS
'­M

'­H
'­6G
'­E
'­B

Needham High School

Broadmeadow Elementary School
Eliot Elementary School
High Rock Grade 6 School
Hillside Elementary School

Mitchell Elementary School
Pollard Middle School
Newman Elementary School

!(1 Avery Field

!r" Rosemary Pool

!(2 Claxton Field
!(3 Cricket Field
!(4 DeFazio Park
!(5 Dwight Field
!(6 Greene's Field
!(7 Memorial Park
!(8 Mills Field
!(9 Perry Park
!(10 Ridge Hill Reservation
!(11 Riverside Park
!(12 Town Forest
!(13 Walker-Gordon Park

H 5

H 7

E 10
H 5
I 11
F 7
H 9
H 8
I 3
J 9
C 11
J 4
F 11
E 13








































































































	Public Hearing NSTAR- Chestnut Street

	Public Hearing- Non-essential Outdoor Water Use Restriction

	Public Hearing- Public Consumption of Marijuana & Medical Marijuana Dispensaries

	Town Manager- Town Manager Report

	Board Discussion- Committee Reports

	Minutes of June 11, 2013

	Minutes of June 17, 2013

	Minutes of June 26, 2013

	"Ride For Food" bike ride event

	2013 Common Victualler License Application- Orange Leaf Frozen Yogurt

	2013 Common Victualler License Application- Yo So Good

	Water and Sewer Abatement Order #1165

	Braking Aids Ride

	FY2014 Compensation Schedules


